
Fresno County 

3 489 Homes 
1 Improved 

sto 

03/05/2014 

HERO Launch Date 

231,698 

Housing Count 

03/05/2014- 06/19/2017 

Report Range 

Improvements 
Type Total Installed 

Energy 4,869 

Solar 1,869 

Water 208 

lifetime Impact 
Applications Submitted 

Applications Approved 

Funded Amount 

Economic Stimulus 

Jobs Created 

Energy Saved 

Emissions Reduced 

Water Saved 

Bill Savings 

$76.8M 

$99.6M 

$3.12M 

10.9K 

7,508 

$71.0M 

$123M 

602 

606M kWh 

160K tons 

315M gal 

Learn how these numbers are calculated at httos://www.herogoy.com/faQ 
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Industry-leading Consumer Safeguards 

HERO offers homeowners peace of mind throughout their project. 
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